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Name
David Williams
Richard Price
James Thomas
Peter Langmaid
Paul Basher
Barry Houghton
Andy Johnson
Andy White
Sammy Pritchard
Kerstin Mitchell
Timothy Critchlow
Peter Rose
Russ Fauset
Marian White
Barry McGowan
Arthur Mitchell
Eric Heritage
Alison Sloman
Sally Ingram
Robert Vickers
Martin Mitchell
Peter Bylett

1 2
344 423
355 4.26
415 4.49
449 515
414 439

c6.13 ¢6.00
742 549
535 7.59
6.21 718
6.08 7.08
731 848
9.55 6.01
8.06 8.02
9.03 7.16
9.38 8.34
2245 7.20
1450 7.22
931 11.22
14.49
8.03 734
14.38 25.10

Iw

3.59
4.13
5.07

6.34
5.49
4.56
6.26

10.11
12.01
5.53
7.43
9.31

9.44
5.30
6.39

16.34

1.56
1.57
250

2.00

3.12
3.44

2.16
221
3.1
528
235

2.36

5.38

2.46
4.05
4.07

4.39

6.54
9.52

6.00

5.56

4.00
3.23
5.00

4.05

5.07
6.34

524

6.22

524

5.47

5.36
6.01

I~

4.40
4.1
5.29
4.08

4.17

5.42

6.30

8.58

6.59

5.44
712

5.24

6.47
10.23

9.37

14.27

o

21
1.58
229
2.34
525
3.00
257
2.31
3.14

6.50
3.02
6.55
6.42
4.01
6.30
4.1
5.19

5.19
17.32
5.47

Dudmaston SSE split times 25th May 2023
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3.22
3.29
5.58

5.51

4.50

6.12

7.58

12.23

10
3.06
3.09
3.50
242
3.31
244
6.02
2.31
3.34
7.51

3.03
4.54

3.00

3.24

4.20

5.09

3.41
4.37
3.43
3.53
3.31
5.09
4.10
8.35
5.1

5.01

3.52

11.05

6.50

3.36
3.20
3.25
4.55
3.42
6.17

5.14

4.09

2.00
220

3.10

3.20

21.15

3.01

15

1.46

16
4.05
3.50
3.05
8.00
3.39
458

8.09

10.24

17
2.24
227
246
3.06
3.00
345
5.09
4.14

7.42

18
1.21
1.42
119
2.24
1.50
242
1.23

3.19

528

19
3.10
2.05
1.05
453
2.23
2.38

1.32
6.54
1.52

20
2.15
3.06

232

4.21

5.16

9.43

Einish
1.19
1.14
0.56
1.39
5.51
1.34
255
1.43
1.45
1.26
3.02
1.56
6.00
6.52
2.38
3.1
8.26
6.40
11.24
9.55
14.39
12.12
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Name
David Williams
Richard Price
James Thomas
Peter Langmaid
Paul Basher
Barry Houghton
Andy Johnson
Andy White
Sammy Pritchard
Kerstin Mitchell
Timothy Critchlow
Peter Rose
Russ Fauset
Marian White
Barry McGowan
Arthur Mitchell
Eric Heritage
Alison Sloman
Sally Ingram
Robert Vickers
Martin Mitchell
Peter Bylett



